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U-19 Championship
2016/17 22nd round, Match #154

Friday, 29.04.2017, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

0 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Pospielov Artem
4 Semenikhin Ivan
44 Koval Oleksandr
3 Kubenko Yaroslav
14 Nehria Kyrylo
22 Rusian Serhii
18 Yakovets Oleh (C)
21 Hayduk Yaroslav
13 Bondar Serhii
20 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
19 Rudych Valentyn

Substitutes
12 Strokous Artem
2 Yasnitskyi Yaroslav
6 Averin Maksym
16 Zaika Yaroslav
30 Haivan Valerii
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
9 Buhai Makar

Coach
Len Yurii

1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
20 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
19 Shtepin Danylo
22 Titarenko Vladyslav
21 Pastukhov Pavlo
7 Maksymets Serhii
9 Svynoboi Eduard
8 Bozhenar Danyil
17 Stetskov Tymur
11 Drozd Yevhen

Substitutes
12 Tarasiuk Ivan
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
14 Chykhovych Maksym
18 Pavliuk Dmytro
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
3 Serdiuk Rodion
2 Lytviak Bohdan

Coach
Kostyria Ihor

Referee:
Salnikov Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Fedorak Yuriy
Assistant 2:
Kobyalko Ruslan
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 22nd round, Match #154
Friday, 29.04.2017, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 0 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
28' 22 Titarenko Vladyslav

34' 9 Svynoboi Eduard

38' 7 Maksymets Serhii
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad

21 Hayduk Yaroslav
30 Haivan Valerii 46'

13 Bondar Serhii
9 Buhai Makar 55'

60' 11 Drozd Yevhen
14 Chykhovych Maksym

19 Rudych Valentyn
11 Shkarupa Vitalii 60'

60' 8 Bozhenar Danyil

69' 21 Pastukhov Pavlo
2 Lytviak Bohdan

3 Kubenko Yaroslav
2 Yasnitskyi Yaroslav 70'

20 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
16 Zaika Yaroslav 74'

78' 8 Bozhenar Danyil
18 Pavliuk Dmytro

84' 19 Shtepin Danylo

90+2' 9 Svynoboi Eduard
4 Koreshkov Valentyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


